The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 04, 2019 12:02 PM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION Phone: 4017510160
Address: 2 Douglas Pike
Email: rima@mfgri.com Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Wages

Reported Bills:

H5217



H5266

H5630

H5930

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Gov Gina Raimondo



